Devil’s Backbone Run 22

Est Distance: 176 miles

Time of Departure 9:30 am

REPUBLIC op

MOTORCYCLE
RALLY

Approx. Ride Time: 3:42

Departure Rally Point:

ROTMR Campground

Friday June 10*

Approx. Total Time: 4:50

Return Rally Point:
ROTMR Campground

1141 FM-969 1141 FM-969
Est. Time of Return 2:50 pm Bastrop TX 78602 Bastrop TX 78602
Checkpoints
Time
Leg Leg Total of
cP Location Time Dist. Dist. Departure
DO1IRP ROTMR Campground @ 1141 FM-969 Bastrop TX 78602 0 0 0930
CPO1 Cedar Creek TX 0:10 9 9 0940
CP0O2 Hays City TX 0:45 39 44 1025
CP0O3 Driftwood TX 0:10 7 51 1035
CP0O4 Woodcreek TX 0:15 10 61 1050
CPO5 Exxon @ 1138 Hwy 281 Blanco TX 78606 0:30 24 85 1135
** Ride the Devil’s Backbone section of FM-32 **
CPO6 DEVIL’S BACKBONE TAVERN (devilsbackbonetavern.com) 0:25 22 107 1300
*Lunch Break supported by Cowboy Kevin’s Hamburgers*
CP0O7 Lockhart TX 0:40 34 141 1340
CP08 Red Rock TX 0:20 16 157 1400
ORP ROTMR Campground @ 1141 FM-969 Bastrop TX 78602 0:20 19 176 1420
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